
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)
2014-15 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary
Barbour 0.60        79,298.03$    
Berkeley 3.00        116,314.65    
Boone 2.00        103,968.20    
Braxton -          -                 
Brooke 1.00        103,467.24    
Cabell 3.00        103,556.97    
Calhoun -          -                 
Clay 1.25        79,275.04      
Doddridge -          -                 
Fayette -          -                 
Gilmer -          -                 
Grant 1.00        80,116.06      
Greenbrier 2.00        91,056.80      
Hampshire -          -                 
Hancock 1.00        138,478.00    
Hardy 1.00        81,949.03      
Harrison 3.00        101,281.47    
Jackson 2.00        101,869.30    
Jefferson 2.00        94,575.31      
Kanawha 6.00        96,156.75      
Lewis -          -                 
Lincoln 1.00        93,871.44      
Logan 1.00        94,221.78      
Marion -          -                 
Marshall 1.00        97,509.58      
Mason -          -                 
McDowell 2.00        88,800.00      
Mercer 2.00        105,462.52    
Mineral 1.50        90,555.59      
Mingo 1.00        83,049.51      
Monongalia 2.00        127,000.00    
Monroe 1.00        73,587.20      
Morgan 1.00        89,448.62      
Nicholas -          -                 
Ohio 1.00        111,334.00    
Pendleton -          -                 
Pleasants -          -                 
Pocahontas 0.05        84,486.00      
Preston 1.00        67,630.06      
Putnam 3.00        111,025.92    
Raleigh 2.00        108,220.00    
Randolph 1.00        89,214.78      
Ritchie -          -                 
Roane -          -                 
Summers -          -                 
Taylor 1.00        87,248.52      
Tucker -          -                 
Tyler -          -                 
Upshur 1.00        90,000.00      
Wayne -          -                 
Webster -          -                 
Wetzel 1.00        96,004.77      
Wirt -          -                 
Wood 2.00        96,242.45      
Wyoming 2.00        111,477.00    

Total 57.40 99,210.48$    

OSF  
12/30/14
Avg. Contracted Salary - Asst Supt 15



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN
DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2014-15 YEAR
Average

County FTE Salary
Hancock 1.00        138,478.00$  
Monongalia 2.00        127,000.00    
Berkeley 3.00        116,314.65    
Wyoming 2.00        111,477.00    
Ohio 1.00        111,334.00    
Putnam 3.00        111,025.92    
Raleigh 2.00        108,220.00    
Mercer 2.00        105,462.52    
Boone 2.00        103,968.20    
Cabell 3.00        103,556.97    
Brooke 1.00        103,467.24    
Jackson 2.00        101,869.30    
Harrison 3.00        101,281.47    
Marshall 1.00        97,509.58      
Wood 2.00        96,242.45      
Kanawha 6.00        96,156.75      
Wetzel 1.00        96,004.77      
Jefferson 2.00        94,575.31      
Logan 1.00        94,221.78      
Lincoln 1.00        93,871.44      
Greenbrier 2.00        91,056.80      
Mineral 1.50        90,555.59      
Upshur 1.00        90,000.00      
Morgan 1.00        89,448.62      
Randolph 1.00        89,214.78      
McDowell 2.00        88,800.00      
Taylor 1.00        87,248.52      
Pocahontas 0.05        84,486.00      
Mingo 1.00        83,049.51      
Hardy 1.00        81,949.03      
Grant 1.00        80,116.06      
Barbour 0.60        79,298.03      
Clay 1.25        79,275.04      
Monroe 1.00        73,587.20      
Preston 1.00        67,630.06      
Braxton -          -                 
Calhoun -          -                 
Doddridge -          -                 
Fayette -          -                 
Gilmer -          -                 
Hampshire -          -                 
Lewis -          -                 
Marion -          -                 
Mason -          -                 
Nicholas -          -                 
Pendleton -          -                 
Pleasants -          -                 
Ritchie -          -                 
Roane -          -                 
Summers -          -                 
Tucker -          -                 
Tyler -          -                 
Wayne -          -                 
Webster -          -                 
Wirt -          -                 

Total 57.40 99,210.48$    

OSF3  
12/30/14
Avg. Contracted Salary - Asst Supt 15


	Alphabetical
	SORT

